P14000070100

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
, ,			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
,\(\(\)) \$1		
Y (~	<i>Δ</i> 1		



000253054750

08/21/14--01008--002 **87.50

FILEB 14 NUG 21 NH 8 37

Office Use Only

WH-32173

n 08/22/14



14 AUG 15 PH 2:11

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATES CONTROL OF Division of Corporations TALLAHASSES, I COLDA

June 13, 2014

SHEILA LOPEZ 2740 ABBEY GROVE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594 *** 2ND CORRECTION ***

SUBJECT: CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W14000032173

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

We have received your document for CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

The fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filings Fees: \$35.00

Registered Agent

Designation \$35.00
Certified Copy \$8.75
Certificate of Status \$8.75

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 814A00011056



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 21, 2014

SHEILA LOPEZ 2740 ABBEY GROVE DR. VALRICO, FL 33594

SUBJECT: CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W14000032173

We have received your document for CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

The fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filings Fees:	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certified Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is P12000091726 (CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC.).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 814A00011056

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Cer	tified Restaurant	Services, Inc) -
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: S	heila Lopez	e (Printed or typed)	
27	740 Abbey Grove	e Dr	
	,	Address	
Va	alrico, Fl 33594		
	City.	State & Zip	
	Daytime T	elephone number	
ac	rservice@icloud.co	m	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Certified Restaurant Services, Inc.

Sheila Lopez 2740 Abbey Grove Dr Valrico, Fl 33594

Division of Corporations Amendment Section PO BOX 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re: Document #:P12000091726 CERTIFIED RESTAURANT SERVICES, INC. 14 MAY 19 PH 4: 23

To Whom It May Concern,

Please let this letter serve as proof that we have no intention of revoking the dissolution of the corporation, Certified Restaurant Services, Inc., therefore releasing the name for use to another entity.

If you require any further information in order to process this request, please contact my accountant, Gary Chadee at 115 N Pinewood Ave, Brandon, FL. He can be reached at (813) 684-1367.

Sincerely,

Sheila Lopez

Certified Restaurant Services, Inc.

14 AUG 21 AM 8: 37

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<i>icLe п Р</i> я 40 Abbey (PINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Grove Dr	Mailing	Mailing address, if different is:	
Irico, Fl 33				
purpose for which	RPOSE a the corporation is organized is:	d all lawful busi	ness.	
			7	
			NUG 21	
number of shares of	IARES 1000			
number of shares of	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	RS Name and Title:		
number of shares of	of stock is:			
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: Sheila Lopez, President 2740 Abbey Grove Dr Valrico, Fl 33594	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	8: 37	
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR The: Sheila Lopez, President 2740 Abbey Grove Dr Valrico, Fl 33594	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	8: 37	
Name and Tit Address Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR the: Sheila Lopez, President 2740 Abbey Grove Dr Valrico, Fl 33594	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	8: 37	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	·
Address		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Sheila Lopez	_	
Address:	2740 Abbey Grove Dr	_	
	Valrico, Fl 33594	_	7
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		FILI AUG 21 ANASCE
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Sheila Lopez	_	# 55 6 0
Address:	2740 Abbey Grove Dr	_	의 37
	Valrico, FI 33594		
I submit this doc	Required Signature/Registered Agent to accept service of procession familiar with and accept the appointment as responsible to the appointment as responsible to the acceptance of the acceptanc	egistered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity SILVILL Dale Use information submitted in a
	Required Signature/Incorporator		3/14/14 Date